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Carried forward 767.3 5766 860 74 74 3554 32
27/03/09 Davis Yard to PYC Haven Tidal 1.25 5790 862.6 2.6 24 0
03/04/09 PYC to Cherbourg Bruce + Pat SW5 Mod Tidal 15.25 5845 868 5.4 1 55 11
04/04/09 Stayed overnight in Cherbourg Bruce + Pat Tidal 0 5845 868 0 1 0 0
05/04/09 Cherbourg to Poole Bruce + Pat Var Calm Tidal 10.5 5915 878.3 10.3 1 70 0
10/04/09 Poole to Yarmouth SSE4 Calm Tidal 3 5932 880.8 2.5 1 17 0
11/04/09 Yarmouth to Hamble via Ocean Village Ali Var Calm Tidal 2.25 5945 883 2.2 1 13 0
12/04/09 Hamble to Folly Inn Ali Var Calm Tidal 2 5961 885 2 1 16 0
13/04/09 Folly Inn Poole Ali Var Calm Tidal 5 5974 889.2 4.2 1 13.2 0
21/04/09 Poole to Chapmans Pool + back Var Slight Tidal 5.5 6025 898 13 0 50.8 0

24/04/09 Poole to Lymington Charles + Laura ESE F5 Mod Fine Tidal 3.25 6048 900 2 1 22.5 0

25/04/09 Lymington-Cowes-Haslar Charles + Laura SW F5 Mod Fine Tidal 9 6067 901.5 1.5 1 19.5 0

26/04/09 Haslar-Newtown Cr-Poole Charles + Laura SE F5 Mod Fine Tidal 5.75 6097 905 3.5 1 30 0
25/05/09 Bournemouth Bay Ali Tidal 6.5 6129 911.6 6.6 0 32 0
29/05/09 Poole Weymouth Ray ESE F3 Sl Fine Tidal 4.75 6153 915.4 3.8 1 24 0
30/05/09 Weymouth Poole Ray NE F4 Mod Fine Tidal 6 6182 917.6 2.2 1 29 0

02/06/09 Studland Bay

Ray Charles Gill 
Jonathan + 
Billie Tidal 4 6192 920 2.4 0 10 0

05/06/09 Poole Lymington David + Sue SE F4 Mod Cloud Tidal 4.25 6209 922.5 2.5 1 16.7 0
06/06/09 Lymington Cowes Swanwick David + Sue E F5 Mod Cloud Tidal 6.25 6228 925.5 3 1 19.1 0
07/06/09 Swanwick Newtown Cr Poole David + Sue W F5 Mod Rain Tidal 7.25 6257 931 5.5 1 29.2 0

10/06/09 Sailability - Bournemouth Bay
Adrian Steve 
Stu W F5 Mod Fair Tidal 5.5 6275 934 3 0 17.6 0

13/06/09 Poole Newtown Cr Buckler Hard Rob + Sue S F3 Sl Fine Tidal 3.75 6301 940 6 1 25.9 0
14/06/09 Buckler Hard Lymington Poole Rob + Sue S F3 Sl Fine Tidal 8.5 6333 946 6 1 32.5 0

15/06/09 Sailability - Bournemouth Bay
Charles Roy 
Dave Tidal 5.5 6353 951 5 0 20 0

21/06/09 Poole Cherbourg NNW F3 Sl Fine Tidal 11 6425 962 11 1 72 0
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22/06/09 Cherbourg to Poole Tidal 0 6425 962 0 1 0 0
23/06/09 Cherbourg St Helier NE F4 Sl Fair Tidal 8 6463 963.8 1.8 1 38 0
24/06/09 St Helier Tidal 0 6463 963.8 0 1 0 0
25/06/09 St Helier Tidal 0 6463 963.8 0 1 0 0
26/06/09 St Helier St Peter Port Var Calm Fog Tidal 5.4 6491 969.2 5.4 1 28 0
27/06/09 St Peter Port Tidal 0 6491 969.2 0 1 0 0
28/06/09 St Peter Port Herm Sark Charles John NE F1 Sl Fair Tidal 5 6499 971.2 2 1 8 0
29/06/09 Sark Dieltte Charles John Var Calm Mist Tidal 3.25 6518 974.6 3.4 1 19 0
30/06/09 Dielette Charles John Tidal 0 6518 974.6 0 1 0 0
01/07/09 Dielette Charles John Tidal 0 6518 974.6 0 1 0 0
02/07/09 Dielette Braye Charles John SW F4 Sl Fine Tidal 3 6534 976.6 2 1 15.7 0
03/07/09 Braye Charles John Tidal 0 6534 976.6 0 1 0.3 0
04/07/09 Braye Cherbourg Charles John SSE F2 Calm FineTidal 3 6572 979.2 2.6 1 38 0
05/07/09 Cherbourg Poole Charles John se F4 Sl Fair Tidal 7.5 6623 986 6.8 1 51 0
24/07/09 Poole Lymington WSW F4 Mod FairTidal 4.5 6646 991.9 5.9 1 23 0
25/07/09 Lymington Tidal 0 6646 991.9 0 1 0 0
26/07/09 Lymington Poole SW6 Mod Cloud Tidal 4.5 6670 993.4 1.5 1 24 0
30/07/09 Bournemouth Bay Charles W6 Rough Cloud Tidal 5 6696 994.4 1 0 26 0
09/08/09 Local Sailing Tidal 6739 999.7 5.3 0 43 0
11/08/09 Poole Yarmouth John SW3 Sl Fine Tidal 4.5 6756 1002 2.3 1 17 0
12/08/09 Yarmouth Bembridge John WSW2 Sl Fine Tidal 4.5 6771 1003.2 1.2 1 15 0
13/08/09 Bembridge Lymington John S4 Sl Fine Tidal 3.5 6786 1004.3 1.1 1 15 0
14/08/09 Lymington Poole John SW3 Sl Fine Tidal 4.25 6803 1006.2 1.9 1 17 0
18/08/09 Poole Newtown Creek SW4 Sl Fine Tidal 3.5 6820 1009.7 3.5 1 16.5 0
19/08/09 Newtown Cr Yarmouth Poole Agnes Sadie SW4 Sl Fine Tidal 4.75 6834 1011.8 2.1 1 14.5 0
21/08/09 Bourenmouth Air Show Laura Ali SW5 Mod Tidal 5.5 6853 1017.3 5.5 0 19 0
29/08/09 Poole Yarmouth W4 Sl Fine Tidal 4.5 6865 1018 0.7 1 12 0
30/08/09 Yarmouth Poole SW4 Sl Cloud Tidal 4.5 6882 1020.4 2.4 1 17 0
04/09/09 Poole Folly Inn Rob + Sue W6 Mod Fine Tidal 4.5 6901 1025 4.6 1 19 0
05/09/09 Folly Inn Bembridge Rob + Sue W6 Mod Fine Tidal 4 6913 1026.8 1.8 1 12 0
06/09/09 Bembridge St Catherins Poole Rob + Sue SSW5 Mod Fair Tidal 8 6944 1028 1.2 1 31 0
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12/09/09 Poole Cherbourg Dave + Barbara NNE5 Mod Fair Tidal 10.5 7003 1035 7 1 59 0

13/09/09 Cerbourg Poole Dave + Barbara NE4 Sl Fair Tidal 12.5 7056 1037 2 1 53 0
16/10/09 Poole Yarmouth NE4 Sl Cloud Tidal 5 7084 1040 3 1 28 0
17/10/09 Yarmouth Poole N4 Sl Sun Tidal 3 7111 1041.3 1.3 1 27 0

Total 2009 272.2 186 50 1345 11
Carried Forward 1036 7111 1041.3 258 123 4872 43

Page 3 of 3


